
TABT_,"K V.—LIF.<: INSURANCE IN CANADA, ISIS.-continued. 

A M E R I C A N C O M P A N I E S . 

Mtna, 
At lan t i c Mutua l 
Connect icut 
Equi tab le 
Globe Mutua l • 
Metropol i tan 
National . . ' 
New York 
Nor th Wes te rn 
Phoenix of Har t fo rd 
Travelers 
Union Mutua l 
Uni ted S ta tes 

Tota ls for Amer i can Cos. for 1876 . 
Do. do. 1875 

Increase i—Decrease d. 

Totals for 1876 
Totals for 1875 

Increase *— Decrease d 

Premiums 
of the 
Year. 

323,498 
35,054 

192,558 
178,277 
21,727 
47,655 
30,347 

193,280 
41,821 

149,502 
98,199 

121,931 
3,963 

1,437,612 
1,551,835 

No. of Amount 
Policies, 'of Policies, 

Neio. I JVew. 

971 
124 
253 
335 
298 
139 
103 
273 
179 
137 
389 
979 

14 

1,537,610 
128,889 
458,366 
657 500 
454,«84 
236,500 
159,736 
560,335 
318,134 
194,777 
529.2S3 

1,462,070 
43,220 

d 114,223 

4,194 
5,029 

d 835 | d 1,566,020 

0,740,804 
8,306,824 

2,S03,310 
2,882,387 

d 79,077 

8,730 
9,542 

dS12 

13,390.12? 
15,074,258 

d 1,184,131 

Amount at 
Risk. 

No. of 
Policies 
become 

Claims. 

9,098,233 
955,875 

5,191,085 
5,075,900 

767,384 
1,695,000 
1,108,260 
4,920,000 
1,254,782 
3,403,191 
2,988,825 
4,104,286 

160,840 

40,727,661 
43,596,361 

38 
5 

25 
20 

None. 
5 
8 

16 
6 

SO 
22 
24 
3 

202 
199 

d 2,868,700 * 3 

Amount of 
Policies 
become 
Claims. 

Claims 
Paid. 

Unsettled Claims. 

Not 
Hesisted. 

68,652 
6,740 

99,311 
51,000 

None. 
16,500 
7,199 

31,996 
4,867 

47,7i)0 
22,271 
38,383 
6,000 

400,619 
408,359 

7,740 

73,324 
3,740 
57,711 
57,000 
24,000 
18,000 
8,199 
58,700 
4,867 

31,422 
30,771 
22,883 

6,000 

396,617 
349,225 

i 47,392 

84,250,118 
85,009,264 

d 759,146 

467 
425 

t 42 

966,156 
866,905 

i 99,251 

879,498 
718,438 

i 161,060 

14,652 
3,000 

23,600 
2,000 

None . 
None. 

3,000 
2,025 
2,000 

15,500 
4,000 
9,50 

None. 

I t will be seen t h a t whi le t h e r e was a decrease on t h e to ta l business of the y e a r of $1,184,131, the re was a n increase in t h a t of Canad i an Com
panies of 1388,365 ; a ve ry sma l l decrease in t h a t of Br i t i sh Companies , and t h e business of Amer i can Companies fell off over a mi l l i on and a half, 
or m o r e t h a n 18J per cent. The genera l decrease is m u c h less t h a n i n t h e preceding year , i'ov t h e first t ime since 1869, t h e a m o u n t of insurances 
du r ing the year has been grea ter i n Br i t i sh and Canad ian Companies t h a n in Amer ican . I n 1869, the excess of Amer i can over Canad i an insur
ance for t h e yea r was nea r ly $8,<!00,000. I n 1876, only $1,274,838. 


