TABLE V.-LIF.: INSURANCE IN CANADA, 1876.-Continued.

-	Premiums of the	No. of Policies,	Amount of Policies.	Amount at	No. of Policies	Amount of Policies	Claims	Unsettled Claims	
	Year.	New.	New.	Risk.	become Claims.	become Claims.	Paid.	Not Resisted.	Resisted.
AMERICAN COMPANIES.									
Ætna Atlantic Mutual Connecticut Equitable. Globe Mutual Metropolitan National: New York North Western Phœnix of Hartford Travelers Union Mutual United States	323,498 35,054 192,358 178,277 21,727 47,655 30,347 193,280 41,821 149,502 98,199 121,931 3,963	971 124 253 335 298 139 103 273 179 187 389 979	1,537,610 128,889 458,366 657,500 454,384 236,500 159,736 560,335 518,134 194,777 529,253 1,462,070 43,220	9,098,233 955,875 5,191,085 5,075,900 767,384 1,695,000 1,108,260 4,920,000 1,254,782 3,403,191 2,988,825 4,104,286 160,840	38 5 25 20 None. 5 8 16 6 80 22 24 3	68,652 6,740 99,311 51,000 None. 16,500 7,199 31,996 4,867 47,700 22,271 38,383 6,000	73,324 3,740 57,711 57,000 24,000 18,000 8,199 58,700 4,867 31,422 30,772 22,883 6,000	14,652 3,000 23,600 2,000 None. None. 3,000 2,025 2,025 2,000 15,500 4,000 9,5'0 None.	4,000. None. 25,000 None. " " " " " " " 6,000 None.
Totals for American Cos. for 1876 do. 1875	1,437,612 1,551,835	4,194 5,029	0,740,804 8,306,824	40,727,661 43,596,361	202 199	400,619 408,859	396,617 349,225		
Increase i—Decrease d	d 114,223	d 835	d 1,566,020	d 2,868,700	t 3	7,740	i 47,392		
Totals for 1876	2,803,310 2,882,387	8,730 9,542	13,390,127 15,074,258	84,250,118 85,009,264	467 425	966,156 866,905	879,498 718,438		
Increase i-Decrease i	a 79,077	d 812	d 1,184,131	d 759,146	i 42	i 99,251	i 161,060		

It will be seen that while there was a decrease on the total business of the year of \$1,184,131, there was an increase in that of Canadian Companies of \$388,365; a very small decrease in that of British Companies, and the business of American Companies fell off over a million and a half, or more than 184 per cent. The general decrease is much less than in the preceding year. For the first time since 1869, the amount of insurances during the year has been greater in British and Canadian Companies than in American. In 1869, the excess of American over Canadian insurance for the year was nearly \$8,100,000. In 1876, only \$1,274,838.